

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8694 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

C.I.T Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S C.J.INTERNATIONAL HOTELS LTD. Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.  
WITH C.A.NOS. 8695, 8696 OF 2011

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rahul Sateeja,adv.  
Ms.Mahua Kalra,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner is granted two weeks time for  
furnishing the spare copy for being sent to the High  
Court.

List the matter on 22.02.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar