

ITEM NO.72

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 248 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

C.I.T NEW DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S C.J.INTERNATIONAL HOTEL LE MERIDIEN

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the appellant.
He is granted final chance for filing statement of case.
List again on 13.12.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj